
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN N 2017 F
CONT N 440 FT, E 396 FT, S 440 F
TO POB. 

MOLCHAN SHAUNA KRISTINE/STORTZ ALICE
5077 SE OCTOBER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-6S-18-10629-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19618.00 1.00/

05/05/2023 MLU

10/06/2015 DF 4.00 34,000 0 0 34,000

STANDARD
3

36,970
12,700
34,000
83,670
22,949
60,721

HX HB SX 60,721
0

83,670
0

83,670

1397/1049 10/26/2019 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A H HORTON & SHAUNA K

A H HORTON & SHAUNA

0786/2074 2/28/1994 WD Q V 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C C HORTON

A H HORTON
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SALE:1:1: 4 AC     $.70 STAMPS

PRMT:1:1: 24X56

8130 M H 125 03/04/1994

2021HX Base Yr

5077 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,389 110.9000 66.54 92,424 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 31,300

UCP 324 20 65 1,730

UOP 392 25 98 2,608

USP 144 35 50 1,331

2,036 1,389 36,970

UOP= W31 UCP= N18 W18 S18 E18$ W18 S8 E49 BAS=  W49 S24 E10
USP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E39 N24$ N8$.

UOP

3118

8

49

8

UCP 18

18

18

18

BAS

49

24

10
39

24

USP8

18

8

18

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

12,700

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 34,000


